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CHRISTIE’S

Important Belle Epoque Prints: The
Guardsmark Collection

New York Rock

20 Rockefeller Plaza

New York 10020,

Telephone: (212) 636 2000

The following prices in US Dollars include the buyer's premium and are rounded to the nearest

dollar. Lots which did not sell are not shown.

On the date of the sale, exchange rates were approximately as follows:

$1=».50, SFr 1.21, Yen 119.42, Eur .73

Christie's is not responsible for typographical errors or omissions.

Lot Price Lot Price
400 6,000 415 336,000
401 240,000 416 7,200
402 120,000 417 72,000
403 84,000 418 84,000
405 45,600 419 78,000
406 3,600 420 60,000
407 12,000 421 48,000
408 60,000 422 7,200
409 33,600 424 16,800
412 36,000 425 9,600
414 72,000 427 42,000
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http://christies.com/auction/results/results lotlist friendly.asp?saleno=NYC1947

01 May 2007
Sale No: 1947

Total sold: 2,511,600

Lot
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432
433
434
436
438
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440
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Price
50,400
45,600
48,000
60,000

114,000
48,000
60,000
24,000
54,000
78,000

456,000
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