Auction Results

CHRISTIE'S



Important Belle Epoque Prints: The **Guardsmark Collection New York Rock** 20 Rockefeller Plaza New York 10020,

Telephone: (212) 636 2000

01 May 2007 **Sale No: 1947**

Total sold: 2,511,600

The following prices in US Dollars include the buyer's premium and are rounded to the nearest dollar. Lots which did not sell are not shown.

On the date of the sale, exchange rates were approximately as follows:

\$1 = .50, SFr 1.21, Yen 119.42, Eur .73

Christie's is not responsible for typographical errors or omissions.

Lot	Price	Lot	Price	Lot	Price
400	6,000	415	336,000	428	50,400
401	240,000	416	7,200	430	45,600
402	120,000	417	72,000	432	48,000
403	84,000	418	84,000	433	60,000
405	45,600	419	78,000	434	114,000
406	3,600	420	60,000	436	48,000
407	12,000	421	48,000	438	60,000
408	60,000	422	7,200	439	24,000
409	33,600	424	16,800	440	54,000
412	36,000	425	9,600	441	78,000
414	72,000	427	42,000	442	456,000

Back to Top